PORTWEST

F205 - Aran Fleece

Collection: Fleece

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Middle weight polar fleece with anti-pill finishPockets: 2 frontElasticated
cuffsDrawcord adjustable hemGenerous fit for wearer comfort

Fleece

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 1
Features
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Zipped pockets
- Available in sizes up to 4XL
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Middle weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and
comfort

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colors

- New Colors
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PORTWEST

F205 - Aran Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash care

w X B

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
F205BKRXS
F205BKRS
F205BKRM

F205BKRL
F205BKRXL
F205BKRXXL
F205BKRXXXL

b3

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5400
0.5640
0.5980
0.6160
0.6640
0.7080
0.7000

Cubic(m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1404
0.1404

EAN13

5036108181247
5036108181223
5036108181216
5036108181209
5036108181230
5036108181254
5036108181261

GTIN/DUN14

25036108745498
25036108622461
25036108622454
25036108622447
25036108622478
25036108622485
25036108622492
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