

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F205 - Aran Fleece

Collection: Fleece Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Middle weight polar fleece with anti-pill finishPockets: 2 frontElasticated cuffsDrawcord adjustable hemGenerous fit for wearer comfort **Fleece**

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 1



Features

- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Zipped pockets
- Available in sizes up to 4XL
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- \bullet Middle weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and comfort
- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colors
- New Colors



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F205 - Aran Fleece Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F205BKRXS	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.5400	0.1222	5036108181247	25036108745498
F205BKRS	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.5640	0.1222	5036108181223	25036108622461
F205BKRM	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.5980	0.1222	5036108181216	25036108622454
F205BKRL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.6160	0.1222	5036108181209	25036108622447
F205BKRXL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.6640	0.1222	5036108181230	25036108622478
F205BKRXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	0.7080	0.1404	5036108181254	25036108622485
F205BKRXXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	54.0	0.7000	0.1404	5036108181261	25036108622492